04/01/2022
04/01/2022
07/01/2022
10/01/2022

10/01/2022
10/01/2022
14/01/2022
17/01/2022

17/01/2022
17/01/2022
18/01/2022

21/01/2022
21/01/2022
24/01/2022

24/01/2022
24/01/2022
24/01/2022
24/01/2022
24/01/2022
24/01/2022
24/01/2022
24/01/2022
24/01/2022
24/01/2022

24/01/2022
24/01/2022
24/01/2022
24/01/2022
24/01/2022
24/01/2022
24/01/2022
24/01/2022

24/01/2022
24/01/2022

24/01/2022
24/01/2022
24/01/2022
24/01/2022
24/01/2022
25/01/2022
27/01/2022

27/01/2022

31/01/2022

31/01/2022
31/01/2022
31/01/2022
31/01/2022

Signal Telecom

Kestrel Services Ltd

All Star

Discover Driff Gift Vouchers

Discover Driff Gift Vouchers
HSBC

3D Print Monkey

Nigel Stinson

Richardsons Ford
Southern Electric
Petty Cash

British Gas Business
British Gas Business
Southern Electric

Southern Electric
Yorkshire Water
Southern Electric
Southern Electric
Yorkshire Water

F Waites & Sons
Andrew Mason

Andrew Mason

Visual Security Systems
EON

EON

EON

KC Communications
KC Communications
ERYC

CPD PLC

Screwfix

Rialtas

Upfront Digital Design
Randles Ltd

Elcocks Ltd

Cherry's Country Hardware Ltd
Mark Blakeston

Fire Protection Services Ltd
Southern Electric

Penrose Consulting Ltd

3D Print Monkey

Brollies Galore
Southern Electric

Southern Electric
Southern Electric
Southern Electric
Southern Electric

Approved Expenditure January 2022

110919
DD
DD
110921

110922

DD
110923
110924

110926
DD
110925pc

DD
DD
110927

110927
110928
110928
110928
110928
110929
110930
110930
110931
110932

110932
110932
110933
110933
110934
110935
110936
110937

110938
110939

110941
110942
110943
110960

DD
110944
110945

110946
DD

DD
DD
DD
DD

Driffield Town Council

130.22
354.00
222.16
500.00

1,000.00
160.85
153.00
295.00

135.74
400.41
500.00

151.08
90.23
568.28

128.51
724.76
136.94
-136.94
136.94
292.03
55.00
30.00
546.00
34.59

-34.59
34.30
84.00
78.68

11,058.00
334.10

128.78

70.80

62.00
1,332.00

42.29
24.77
500.00
122.40
18.46
480.00
649.88

597.86
152.35

26.44
16.67
28.69
18.92

21.70
59.00
37.03

25.53

22.62
19.06

7.19
15.04
94.71

6.11

-22.82
22.82
48.67

91.00
1.65

-1.65

1.63
14.00
13.11

55.68
21.46
11.80

222.00

7.05
4.13

20.40
3.08
80.00
108.31

99.64

7.25

1.25
0.79
1.36
0.90

4030
4034
4020
4802

580
4039
4023
4008

4021
4051
203

4052
4050
4238

4052
4113
4238
4238
4238
4023
4006
4132
4105
4050

4050
4050
4105
4052
4003
4112
4022
4034

4023
4005

4023
4023
4222
4056
4110
4034
4023

4132

4050

4110
4110
4110
4110

103
103
102
107

103
102
101

102
104

104
104
104

104
106
104
104
104
102
101
107
106
104

104
104
106
104
101
106
102
103

102
101

102
102
105
104
106
104
102

107

104

106
106
106
106

108.52
295.00
185.13
500.00

1,000.00
160.85
127.47
295.00

113.12
381.35
500.00

143.89
75.19
473.57

122.40
724.76
136.94
-114.12
114.12
243.36
55.00
30.00
455.00
32.94

-32.94
32.67
70.00
65.57

11,058.00
278.42
107.32

59.00

62.00
1,110.00

35.24
20.64
500.00
102.00
15.38
400.00
541.57

498.22

145.10

25.19
15.88
27.33
18.02

Phone/Broadband
H&S
Fuel

Loyalty Card wins
June-March

Gift voucher money
Total charges
Resin Corgi Trail

Christmas lights
down

Battery
Depot electricity
Petty Cash

CH gas
MW gas

Skerne Park
electricity

Cass Hall electric
Water at CH PC
Skerne Park water
Reverse error
Skerne Park Water
Various

CHall caretaking
Xmas market help
CCTV Dec

Electricity at 1 Mkt
Walk

Reverse error

Mkt Walk electricity
CCTV broadband
CH broadband
EFO Oct-March
PC supplies
Numatic vacuum

VAT auto
submission

Maps x 2 Tidy Team
PC cleaning w/e x

4 mths

Various

Trailer cable

Deputy Honorarium
Fire checks etc
Market electricity
EPC - CH and MW

Resin for the Corgi
Trail etc

Brollies for
Umbrella Plaza

Market Walk
electricity

Market electricity
Market electricity
Market electricity
Market electricity



31/01/2022 Southern Electric DD 18.58 0.88 4110 106 17.70 Market electricity
31/01/2022 Southern Electric DD 17.52 0.83 4110 106 16.69 Market electricity



